

E-filing Case Order

PWDVA NO.26/2025

(Puja Kuldip Parkale Vs. Kuldip Dattatray Parkale)

(CNR NO.MHPU17-001354-2025)

Date	Exh.	Document	Order
21/08/2025	6	Adjournment application filed by opponent nos.1 to 4 to file V.P.	Allowed
21/08/2025	7, 8	V.P. filed by opponent nos.1 to 4	Filed
21/08/2025	9	Address pursis	Seen and filed.

Date:- 21/08/2025

**(P. R. Sabnis)
J.M.F.C., Indapur,
Tal.Indapur, Dist.Pune.**